
E N T E R  T H E  W O R L D  O F  M M O O D Y



B O D Y  G O O D Y

BLUE
MIND
An indulgent massage treatment designed to lead you
into a state of full relaxation.

60 minutes massage

90 minutes massage

90,00€

145,00€

GREEN
DREAMS
Inspired to give you a deep night’s sleep, this scalp,
face, neck and shoulder massage will create equilibrium
between your emotions and your heart.

60 minutes massage 70,00€

PURPLE
SCRUB
Powerful impact.
An invigorating and refreshing full body exfoliation that
will leave your skin feeling soft, revitalised and hydrated.

45 minutes massage 75,00€
This can be added to any facial and massage.

T R E A T M E N T SM M O O D YT H E



G L A D Y  F A C E

AUTHENTIC
PINK
Restores natural glow to your skin.
Pink is the healthy look!

60 minutes  treatments 90,00€

TOUCH
OF OR ANGE
Take only the best of the sun and balance your skin color
with Vitamin C.

T R E A T M E N T SM M O O D YT H E

60 minutes  treatments 90,00€

AFTER
A NAP
Wrinkles treatment.
You just close your eyes and go back in time!

LED MASK THERAPY and ULTRASOUND PEELING can be added
to any facial treatment after a consultation

60 minutes  treatments 75,00€



A L L  C O L O R S
O F  M M O O D Y

MANICURE
Soak, cuticles, file, massage
and polish application.

50,00€

T R E A T M E N T SM M O O D YT H E

PEDICURE
Soak, cuticles, file, massage
and polish application.

70,00€

MANICURE
Cuticles, file, massage
and gel application.

80,00€

Gel removal, cuticles, file, massage
and gel application.

100,00€

Cuticles, file, massag
and gel application.

100,00€

Gel removal, cuticles, file, massage
and gel application.

120,00€

Gel
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Gel
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PEDICURE
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PEDICURE
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B E  G O N E
Six colors of wax for al l  skin types

T R E A T M E N T SM M O O D YT H E

FULL BODY
MOODY WA X
Hollywood, full legs, full arms, underarms.

30,00€

40,00€

50,00€

60,00€

45,00€

50,00€

40,00€

20,00€

20,00€

100,00€

BIKINI

BR AZILIAN

HOLLYWO OD

FULL LEGS

HALF LEGS

FULL ARMS

HALF ARMS

UNDER ARMS

LIP OR CHIN



M M O O D Y ’ S
G A Z E Eyes reveal your mood.

Let's do something!

T R E A T M E N T SM M O O D YT H E

25,00€

20,00€

25,00€

40,00€

90,00€

BROW SHAPE

BROW TINT

L ASH TINT

BROW TINT
AND SHAPE

LVL
L ASH LIFT 
Client must complete patch test 24hrs before.

Martina Roscioli

+34 691 73 84 79

IG: mmoody_ibiza

www.@mmoody.co

info@mmoody.co

RELAX, WE COME TO YOU


